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T61

T4

T2

T13

T1
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T1

T42

T13

T13
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T13

T4
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T1

T1
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T43

T13
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4

T1

T1

-L- STA. 48+85+/-
-L- STA. 51+11+/-

T1

LITTLE CREEK CHURCH RD

T1  WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)

T3  10' WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL)

T2  WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL)

T4  3FT.-9FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)

T5  2FT.-6FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)

YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)T10

T13

T14 2FT.-6FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL)

WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL)T40

WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)T41

YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)T42

T43 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (8", 90 MIL)

T44 3FT.-9FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (8", 90 MIL)

WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)T61

-Y2- STA. 15+43+/-

T42

T71

T72

T73

T77

T70 LEFT TURN ARROW

RIGHT TURN ARROW

STRAIGHT ARROW

COMBO LEFT/STRAIGHT ARROW

U-TURN ARROW

T100 ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.
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